FD6700S OLT
6U Chassis GPON & XG(S)-PON & 50GPON OLT
Brief Views
The FD6700S 6U chassis OLT is a high-end OLT with high density and large bandwidth capacity
independently developed by our company. This OLT supports a total of 15 slots: 1 universal card slot, 7
business slots (can support 16 port GPON cards, 16 port XG(S)-PON cards, or 50G PON cards(reserve)),
2 main control slots (each main control card supports 2* 100G/40G ports + 4* 25G/10G/1G ports), 2 power
card slots, and 3 fan card slots (2 fans per slot).

Ambient Humidity 5 ~ 90% (Non-condensing)
FD6700S OLT Product Datasheet
Order Information
Hardware
No. Model Specifications
1 FD6700-C10 Chassis Rack
2 FD6700-M30
2* 40G (QSFP+) / 100G (QSFP28) ports + 4*1G (SFP) / 10G (SFP+) / 25G (SFP28) ports +
1* 10/100/1000Mbps BASE-T MGMT port + 1* Console port + 1* USB port + 1* Reset button
3 FD6700-G20 16* GPON ports
4 FD6700-X20 16* GPON & XG(S)-PON Combo PON ports
5 FD6700-PD10
A DC (-48V) Power Card
Note:Whole Chassis rack needs 2 power cards.
6 FD6700-F20
1* Fans Card (Including 2 fans)
Note:Whole Chassis rack needs 3 fans card including 6 fans.
7 FD6700-CK10
1* Universal Card
It provides comprehensive interface functions such as alarm input and output, clock input and
output (TOD, PPS, network clock), etc.)
Copyright © Shenzhen C-Data Technology Co., Ltd. 2026. All rights reserved.